TRAINING

C OMB I NE Deve

High Risk Work Licence Courses

DG - Dogging Licence
CPCCLDG3001 Licence to perform Dogging

RB — Rigging Basic Licence
CPCCLRG3001 Licence to perform Rigging Basic
*Pre-requisite required DG Licence

RI - Rigging Intermediate Licence
CPCCLRG3002 Licence to perform Rigging Intermediate
*Pre-requisite required DG Licence & RB Licence

C6 —Mobile Crane Licence
TLILIC0023 Licence to operate a Slewing Mobile Crane (up to 60 tonnes)

C0 - Mobile Crane Licence
TLILIC0020 Licence to operate a Slewing Mobile Crane (over 100 tonne)

CT - Tower Crane Licence
CPCCLTC4001 Licence to operate a Tower Crane

WP - Elevating Work Platform Licence
TLILICOO0O05 Licence to operate a Boom Type Elevating Work Platform over 11 metres

LF — Forklift Truck Licence
TLILICOO0O0S3 Licence to operate a Forklift

CB - Operate a Bridge and Gantry Crane
TLILIC0016 Licence to operate a Bridge and Gantry Crane

HP — Operate a Personal and Materials Hoist
CPCCLHS3001 Licence to operate a Personal and Materials Hoist

CV - Operate a Vehicle Loading Crane

TLILIC0024 Licence to operate a Vehicle Loading Crane (capacity 10m tonnes and above)

Trainingcombined.com.au
Training Combined RTO 45490
admin@trainingcombined.com.au

Days

Price

$1,295

$1,595

$1,595

$1,595

$3,195

$2,195

$750

$550

$1,795

$950

$1,595

July

30-4, 7-11, 14-18,

21-25, 28-1

30-4,7-11, 14-18,

21-25, 28-1

30-4, 7-11, 14-18,

21-25, 28-1

30-4,7-11, 1418,

21-25, 28-1

30-4

30-4, 7-11, 14-18,

21-25, 28-1

1-3, 8-10, 15-17,
22-24, 29-31

1-3, 8-10, 15-17,
22-24, 29-31

TBC

21-28

July - December 2025
August September
4-8,11-15,18-  1-5,8-12, 15-19,
22,25-29 22-26, 29-3
4-8, 11-15, 18- 1-5, 8-12, 15-19,
22,25-29 22-26, 29-3
4-8,11-15,18-  1-5,8-12, 15-19,
22,25-29 22-26, 29-3
4-8, 11-15, 18- 1-5, 8-12, 15-19,
22,25-29 22-26, 29-3
4-8 1-5
4-8, 11-15, 18- 1-5, 8-12, 15-19,
22,25-29 22-26, 29-3
5-7,12-14,19- 2-4,9-11, 16-18,
21, 26-28 23-25, 30-2
5-7,12-14, 19- 2-4,9-11, 16-18,
21, 26-28 23-25, 30-2
TBC TBC
25-28 22-25
1114 8-11

7-10

Course Dates

o e—
T ———
p— 2
——
—
—
—

NATIONALLY RECOGNISED

TRAINING

October

6-10, 13-17,
20-24, 27-31

6-10, 13-17,
20-24, 27-31

6-10, 13-17,
20-24, 27-31

6-10, 13-17,
20-24, 27-31

6-10

6-10, 13-17,
20-24, 27-31

7-9, 14-16, 22-
23, 28-30

7-9, 14-16, 22-
23, 28-30

TBC

27-30

13-16




TRAINING

cCoM™MB D ervimo

High Risk Work Licence Courses

DG - Dogging Licence
CPCCLDG3001 Licence to perform Dogging

RB - Rigging Basic Licence
CPCCLRG3001 Licence to perform Rigging Basic
*Pre-requisite required DG Licence

RI - Rigging Intermediate Licence
CPCCLRG3002 Licence to perform Rigging Intermediate
*Pre-requisite required DG Licence & RB Licence

C6 — Mobile Crane Licence
TLILIC0023 Licence to operate a Slewing Mobile Crane (up to 60 tonnes)

C0 - Mobile Crane Licence
TLILIC0020 Licence to operate a Slewing Mobile Crane (over 100 tonne)

CT - Tower Crane Licence
CPCCLTC4001 Licence to operate a Tower Crane

WP - Elevating Work Platform Licence
TLILICOO0O05 Licence to operate a Boom Type Elevating Work Platform over 11 metres

LF — Forklift Truck Licence
TLILIC0003 Licence to operate a Forklift

CB - Operate a Bridge and Gantry Crane
TLILIC0016 Licence to operate a Bridge and Gantry Crane

HP — Operate a Personal and Materials Hoist
CPCCLHS3001 Licence to operate a Personal and Materials Hoist
CV - Operate a Vehicle Loading Crane

TLILIC0024 Licence to operate a Vehicle Loading Crane (capacity 10m tonnes and above)

Trainingcombined.com.au
Training Combined RTO 45490
admin@trainingcombined.com.au

Price

$1,295

$1,595

$1,595

$1,595

$3,195

$2,195

$750

$550

$1,795

$950

$1,595

Course Dates

July - December 2025

November

3-7,10-14,17-21,

24-28

3-7,10-14,17-21,

24-28

3-7,10-14,17-21,

24-28

3-7,10-14,17-21,

24-28

3-7

3-7,10-14,17-21,

24-28

4-6, 11-13, 18-20,

25-27

4-6,11-13, 18-20,

25-27

TBC

24-27

10-13

December

1-5, 8-12, 15-19

1-5, 8-12,15-19

1-5, 8-12, 15-19

1-5, 8-12,15-19

1-5

1-5, 8-12,15-19

2-4,9-11,16-18

2-4,9-11,16-18

TBC

o e—
T ———
——
——
—
—_—
—

NATIONALLY RECOGNISED

TRAINING



