

Course Dates July - December 2025

High Risk Work Licence Courses	Days	Price	July	August	September	October
DG – Dogging Licence CPCCLDG3001 Licence to perform Dogging	5	\$1,295	30-4, 7-11, 14-18, 21-25, 28-1	4-8, 11-15, 18- 22, 25-29	1-5, 8-12, 15-19, 22-26, 29-3	6-10, 13-17, 20-24, 27-31
RB – Rigging Basic Licence CPCCLRG3001 Licence to perform Rigging Basic *Pre-requisite required DG Licence	5	\$1,595	30-4,7-11, 14-18, 21-25, 28-1	4-8, 11-15, 18- 22, 25-29	1-5, 8-12, 15-19, 22-26, 29-3	6-10, 13-17, 20-24, 27-31
RI – Rigging Intermediate Licence CPCCLRG3002 Licence to perform Rigging Intermediate *Pre-requisite required DG Licence & RB Licence	5	\$1,595	30-4, 7-11, 14-18, 21-25, 28-1	4-8, 11-15, 18- 22, 25-29	1-5, 8-12, 15-19, 22-26, 29-3	6-10, 13-17, 20-24, 27-31
C6 – Mobile Crane Licence TLILIC0023 Licence to operate a Slewing Mobile Crane (up to 60 tonnes)	5	\$1,595	30-4, 7-11, 14-18, 21-25, 28-1	4-8, 11-15, 18- 22, 25-29	1-5, 8-12, 15-19, 22-26, 29-3	6-10, 13-17, 20-24, 27-31
C0 – Mobile Crane Licence TLILIC0020 Licence to operate a Slewing Mobile Crane (over 100 tonne)	5	\$3,195	30-4	4-8	1-5	6-10
CT – Tower Crane Licence CPCCLTC4001 Licence to operate a Tower Crane	5	\$2,195	30-4, 7-11, 14-18, 21-25, 28-1	4-8, 11-15, 18- 22, 25-29	1-5, 8-12, 15-19, 22-26, 29-3	6-10, 13-17, 20-24, 27-31
WP – Elevating Work Platform Licence TLILIC0005 Licence to Operate a Boom Type Elevating Work Platform over 11 metres	3	\$750	1-3, 8-10, 15-17, 22-24, 29-31	5-7, 12-14, 19- 21, 26-28	2-4, 9-11, 16-18, 23-25, 30-2	7-9, 14-16, 22- 23, 28-30
LF – Forklift Truck Licence TLILIC0003 Licence to operate a Forklift	3	\$550	1-3, 8-10, 15-17, 22-24, 29-31	5-7, 12-14, 19- 21, 26-28	2-4, 9-11, 16-18, 23-25, 30-2	7-9, 14-16, 22- 23, 28-30
CB – Operate a Bridge and Gantry Crane TLILIC0016 Licence to operate a Bridge and Gantry Crane	5	\$1,795	TBC	ТВС	TBC	TBC
HP – Operate a Personal and Materials Hoist CPCCLHS3001 Licence to operate a Personal and Materials Hoist	3	\$950	21-28	25-28	22-25	27-30
CV – Operate a Vehicle Loading Crane TLILIC0024 Licence to operate a Vehicle Loading Crane (capacity 10m tonnes and above)	4	\$1,595	7-10	11-14	8-11	13-16

Trainingcombined.com.au

Training Combined RTO 45490

admin@trainingcombined.com.au







Course Dates July - December 2025

High Risk Work Licence Courses	Days	Price	November	December	
DG – Dogging Licence CPCCLDG3001 Licence to perform Dogging	5	\$1,295	3-7, 10-14, 17-21, 24-28	1-5, 8-12, 15-19	
RB – Rigging Basic Licence CPCCLRG3001 Licence to perform Rigging Basic *Pre-requisite required DG Licence	5	\$1,595	3-7, 10-14, 17-21, 24-28	1-5, 8-12, 15-19	
RI – Rigging Intermediate Licence CPCCLRG3002 Licence to perform Rigging Intermediate *Pre-requisite required DG Licence & RB Licence	5	\$1,595	3-7, 10-14, 17-21, 24-28	1-5, 8-12, 15-19	
C6 – Mobile Crane Licence TLILIC0023 Licence to operate a Slewing Mobile Crane (up to 60 tonnes)	5	\$1,595	3-7, 10-14, 17-21, 24-28	1-5, 8-12, 15-19	
C0 – Mobile Crane Licence TLILIC0020 Licence to operate a Slewing Mobile Crane (over 100 tonne)	5	\$3,195	3-7	1-5	
CT – Tower Crane Licence CPCCLTC4001 Licence to operate a Tower Crane	5	\$2,195	3-7, 10-14, 17-21, 24-28	1-5, 8-12, 15-19	
WP – Elevating Work Platform Licence TLILIC0005 Licence to operate a Boom Type Elevating Work Platform over 11 metres	3	\$750	4-6, 11-13, 18-20, 25-27	2-4, 9-11, 16-18	
<u>LF – Forklift Truck Licence</u> TLILIC0003 Licence to operate a Forklift	3	\$550	4-6, 11-13, 18-20, 25-27	2-4, 9-11, 16-18	
CB – Operate a Bridge and Gantry Crane TLILIC0016 Licence to operate a Bridge and Gantry Crane	5	\$1,795	TBC	TBC	
HP – Operate a Personal and Materials Hoist CPCCLHS3001 Licence to operate a Personal and Materials Hoist	3	\$950	24-27	15-18	
CV – Operate a Vehicle Loading Crane TLILIC0024 Licence to operate a Vehicle Loading Crane (capacity 10m tonnes and above)	4	\$1,595	10-13	8-11	

Trainingcombined.com.au

Training Combined RTO 45490

admin@trainingcombined.com.au



